
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 05/01/2023 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 7:45:55 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 4/19/2023 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 4/25/2023 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0402,EDD2300000001,2 CMA,0402,EDD2300000001,1 DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION E-Rate Training and Advisory Services Funds For Learning LLC 03/08/2023 04/21/2023 0.00

CRFQ,0403,DBS2300000003,2 CPO,0403,DBS2300000005,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

Utility Task Vehicles WEST VIRGINIA OUTDOOR POWER
INC

03/30/2023 04/20/2023 48,165.64

CRFQ,0506,WIC2300000003,2 CPO,0506,WIC2300000002,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH ANTHROPOMETRIC EQUIPMENT
FOR WIC CLINICS

PERSPECTIVE ENTERPRISES INC 02/07/2023 04/20/2023 190,556.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2300000018,4 CPO,0603,ADJ2300000025,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Construction Marshall County
Readiness Center Generator, AT

Universal Engineering & Contracting
LLC

04/11/2023 04/25/2023 487,900.00

CRFQ,0707,RAC2300000001,2 CCT,0707,RAC2300000001,1 RACING COMMISSION ANNUAL FINANCIAL AUDIT
SERVICES

SUTTLE & STALNAKER PLLC 04/11/2023 04/24/2023 37,000.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000101,1 CPO,0803,DOT2300000066,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Lower Big Run Box Beams Bridge Rail
and Components

CXT INC 03/21/2023 04/25/2023 147,876.24

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000103,3 CPO,0803,DOT2300000064,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Bruceton Mills Washbay Construction
04230504

LEE REGER BUILDS INC 04/05/2023 04/21/2023 245,864.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000104,3 CPO,0803,DOT2300000065,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS NEW METAL ROOF AND SIDING DOH
ALBRIGHT 0423050

LEE REGER BUILDS INC 04/05/2023 04/21/2023 225,000.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000105,3 CPO,0803,DOT2300000067,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS ADDENDUM NO_2 NEW METAL
ROOFS WVDOH TAYLOR COUNTY
04230502

VERITAS CONTRACTING LLC 04/05/2023 04/25/2023 194,924.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000115,1 CPO,0803,DOT2300000063,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS District 3 Poly Pipe order 20023
03-23-0517

LANE ENTERPRISES INC 04/06/2023 04/19/2023 322,009.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2300000116,2 CPO,0803,DOT2300000062,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS High-Density Polyethylene (HDPE) Corr
Pipe

ADVANCED DRAINAGE SYSTEMS
INC

04/11/2023 04/19/2023 200,136.00

CRFQ,0926,PSC2300000001,1 CMA,0926,PSC2300000001,1 PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION PSC Utilities Division Consulting
Services

Treads Utility Consulting 03/28/2023 04/21/2023 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

